
Judge's Signatures

2018 JOGA States
Meet Results
Feb 16-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/17/2018 8:46 PM

Women / 5 / 13yr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Fortuna325
Nj Rock Gymnastics

8.400 8.200 8.4008.750 33.750
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Amos202
Nj Rock Gymnastics

8.450 7.900 8.3008.075 32.725
2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Caitlin Maughan185
Nj Surgents West

8.100 7.250 8.0008.550 31.900
6T 6 2 5T 3 

3 

Carina Davis190
Nj Arena

8.700 6.900 7.9508.175 31.725
1 12T 3 8T 4 

4 

Isha Gupta292
Nj Paramount Gymnast

8.100 7.600 8.0507.925 31.675
6T 4 7 4 5 

5 

Aliya Cornejo120
Nj Middlesex

8.250 6.950 8.0008.050 31.250
4T 10T 6 5T 6 

6 

Berlin Babcock173
Indigo Gym

7.950 6.950 7.9258.150 30.975
10T 10T 4 10 7 

7 

Savanna Kimble455
Elite Gymnastics

7.750 7.650 7.5507.900 30.850
12T 3 8T 20 8 

8 

Emily Kraynanski243
Shields

7.700 7.500 7.9507.500 30.650
14 5 18 8T 9 

9 

Katie Fisher329
Nj Jets

8.250 6.900 7.7007.450 30.300
4T 12* 19 17 10T

10T

Madelyn James376
Nj Rock Gymnastics

8.100 6.900 7.7507.550 30.300
6T 12* 14T 16 10T

10T

Summer Kowalski476
Shields

7.600 7.150 7.8507.650 30.250
15 8 11 11T 12 

12 

Elaina Mccollum231
Nj Jets

8.100 6.650 7.4257.725 29.900
6T 17 10 21 13 

13 

Emma Channell244
Nj Surgents West

7.300 6.850 7.8007.900 29.850
20 15 8T 13T 14 

14 

Kylie Pomerantz350
Shields

7.500 7.050 8.0007.150 29.700
16 9 21 5T 15 

15 

Olivia Petruska414
Nj Pinelands Gymnast

7.200 6.725 8.1507.550 29.625
21T 16 14T 3 16 

16 

Ava Gallo162
PREMIER

7.450 6.550 7.6257.550 29.175
17T 18T 14T 18 17 

17 

Jennifer Klein296
Sunburst

7.100 6.450 7.8007.600 28.950
23 20 12 13T 18 

18 

Alyssa Marks128
Freehold Elite

7.450 7.200 7.6006.650 28.900
17T 7 22T 19 19 

19 

Kathleen Lowndes323
Shields

7.950 6.300 7.8506.650 28.750
10T 21 22T 11T 20 

20 

Ava Jacobsen164
Indigo Gym

7.750 5.100 7.7757.575 28.200
12T 22 13 15 21 

21 

Samiya Brown447
Sunburst

7.200 6.550 6.7507.525 28.025
21T 18T 17 23 22 

22 

Allison Sharlow124
TNT

7.400 4.550 7.2507.400 26.600
19 23 20 22 23 

23 

Arielle Caiazzo149
Freehold Elite

__.___ 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000
24 24 24 24 24 

24 
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